
SL COURSE NAME 1st Sem 2nd Sem
3rd 
Sem

4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem TOTAL

1 AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING 79,475 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,675 49,675 424,700

2 BIO MEDICAL ENGINEERING 79,475 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,675 49,675 424,700

3 CIVIL ENGINEERING 79,475 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,675 49,675 424,700

4 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 101725 71,425 80,425 80,425 80,425 80,425 80,925 80,925 656,700

5 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING - (AI & 
ML) 101725 71,425 80,425 80,425 80,425 80,425 80,925 80,925 656,700

6 COMPUTER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 101725 71,425 73,425 73,425 73,425 73,425 73,925 73,925 614,700

7 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 79,475 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,675 49,675 424,700

8 ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING 101725 71,425 71,425 71,425 71,425 71,425 71,925 71,925 602,700

9 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 101725 71,425 73,425 73,425 73,425 73,425 73,925 73,925 614,700

10 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 79,475 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,175 49,675 49,675 424,700

SL COURSE NAME 3rd Sem 4th Sem
5th 
Sem

6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem

1 AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING 76,575 46,825 46,825 46,825 47,325 47,325

2 BIO MEDICAL ENGINEERING 76,575 46,825 46,825 46,825 47,325 47,325

3 CIVIL ENGINEERING 76,575 46,825 46,825 46,825 47,325 47,325

4 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 92,825 63,075 63,075 63,075 63,575 63,575

5 COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING - (AI & 
ML) 92,825 63,075 63,075 63,075 63,575 63,575

6 COMPUTER SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 92,825 63,075 63,075 63,075 63,575 63,575

7 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 76,575 46,825 46,825 46,825 47,325 47,325

8 ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING 87,575 57,825 57,825 57,825 58,325 58,325

9 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 92,825 63,075 63,075 63,075 63,575 63,575

10 MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 76,575 46,825 46,825 46,825 47,325 47,325

SL COURSE NAME 1st Sem 2nd Sem
3rd 
Sem

4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem TOTAL

1 BCA (BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION) 73,700 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 47,000 4,02,700

2
BBA (BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)/ BBA 
- DM/ BBA
- HM

60,300 41,600 41,600 41,600 41,600 41,600 41,600 41,600 3,51,500

SL COURSE NAME 1st Sem 2nd Sem
3rd 
Sem

4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem

1 DIPLOMA EE/ ME 33,600 18,000 18,000 18,000 18,500 18,000

2 DIPLOMA EE/ ME - LATERAL NA NA 33,600 16,000 16,500 16,000

SL COURSE NAME TOTAL

1 MCA (MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) 3,03,600

2 M.TECH (CSE/ EDPS/ MCNT/ ME) 2,29,600

3 MBA (MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) 5,01,0001,39,700 1,20,100 1,20,600 1,20,600

86,600 72,000 72,500 72,500

77,008 50,000 51,000 51,592

MASTER'S PROGRAMME

1st Sem 2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem

DIPLOMA PROGRAMME

TOTAL

1,24,100

82,100

3,77,700

4,09,200

3,11,700

BBA & BCA PROGRAMME

3,11,700

4,09,200

4,09,200

4,09,200

3,11,700

B.TECH LATERAL PROGRAMME

TOTAL

3,11,700

3,11,700
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